SPARKLING

NV KIR-YIANNI XINOMAVRO
BLANC DE SABLE
Amyndeon, Greece

2023 KIR-YIANNI AKAKIES
SPARKLING ROSE
Amyndeon, Greece

T IJIMMY'S 7]
KITCHEN

stiA

BEVIRAGL LIST

WINE LIST-

*WHITE*"

2023 KIR-YIANNI PARANGA
Amyndeon, Greece

2023 KIR-YIANNI ASSYRTIKO
AMYNDEON PGI
Amyndeon, Greece

2023 SIGALAS AA
ASSYRTIKO AND ATHIRI
SANTORINI

Santorini, Greece

2023 SIGALAS ASSYRTIKO
SANTORINI
Santorini, Greece

SMALL FOREST
CHARDONNAY
Upper Hunter, NSW

GIANT STEPS ‘YARRA
VALLEY’ CHARDONNAY
Yarra Valley, VIC

PHILLIP SHAW NO. 19
SAUVIGNON BLANC
Orange, NSW

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON
BLANC
Marlborough, NZ

GLS BTL
15 75
18 95

16 70
22 20
30 130
40 180
20 86
25 112
17 85
27 126

ROSE

2023 KIR-YIANNI L’ESPIRIT
DU LAC
Naoussa, Greece

2023 KIR-YIANNI PARANGA
Amyndeon, Greece

2021 KIR-YIANNI KALI RIZA
AMYNDEON PDO
Amyndeon, Greece

2021 KIR-YIANNI NAOUSSA
VILLAGE XINOMAVRO
Naoussa, Greece

2019 SIGALAS RAMNISTA
NAOUSSA PDO
Santorini, Greece

YERING STATION VILLAGE
PINOT NOIR
Yarra Valley, VIC

BROKENWOOD HUNTER
SHIRAZ
Hunter Valley, NSW

BOWEN ESTATE CABERNET
SAUVIGNON
Coonawarra, SA

CRAGGY RANGE ‘TE MUNA
ROAD’ PINOT NOIR
Hawkes Bay, NZ

A 1.6% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.
A 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies to all food and beverage
purchases on Public Holidays.

GLS

20

16

23

21

28

22

25

22

38

BTL

85

70

95

20

130

88

115

100

178



T JIMMY'S
KITCHEN

SVVIA

BEVIRAGL LIST

*COCKTAILS-

OUZO LEMONADE
a refreshing, anise-flavoured
drink. ouzo, lemonade & Mint

SKINOS SOUR (MASTIHA SOUR)
a twist on the whiskey sour using
mastiha, a liqueur made from
mastic trees on Chios island

DIRTY DOG MARTINI

classic martini with a Greek
twist. stray dog Greek gin, dry
vermouth, olive brine

GREEK NEGRONI
stray dog gin, campari, sweet
vermouth garnish with rosemary

20

22

22

22

*MOCKTAILS-

GREEK MOUNTAIN ICED TEA
a chilled version of traditional

Greek herbal tea, with lime & mint

CUCUMBER SPRITZ
fresh crushed cucumber, mint,
lime juice, with soda & sprite

LAZARIS CORFU OUZO
Corfu Island

MINI OUzZOo
Mytilene

OUZO NO. 12
Istanbul

PLOMARI TSIPOURO
Plomari

TSILILI TSIPOURI
Central Greece

STRAY DOG GREEK GIN
Aridea

MYTHOS BEER
ALFA BEER

*SPIRITS + OUZO-

BEERS-

STAY UP TO DATE*"
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OPA-WORTHY
MOMENTS AHEAD.
SCAN TO FOLLOW
US ON INSTAGRAM

18

A 1.6% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.
A 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies to all food and beverage
purchases on Public Holidays.



