



BEVERAGE LIST

• WINE LIST •

SPARKLING

	GLS	BTL
NV KIR-YIANNI XINOMAVRO BLANC DE SABLE Amyndeon, Greece	15	75
2023 KIR-YIANNI AKAKIES SPARKLING ROSÉ Amyndeon, Greece	18	95

• WHITE •

2023 KIR-YIANNI PARANGA Amyndeon, Greece	16	70
2023 KIR-YIANNI ASSYRTIKO AMYNDEON PGI Amyndeon, Greece	22	90
2023 SIGALAS AA ASSYRTIKO AND ATHIRI SANTORINI Santorini, Greece	30	130
2023 SIGALAS ASSYRTIKO SANTORINI Santorini, Greece	40	180
SMALL FOREST CHARDONNAY Upper Hunter, NSW	20	86
GIANT STEPS 'YARRA VALLEY' CHARDONNAY Yarra Valley, VIC	25	112
PHILLIP SHAW NO. 19 SAUVIGNON BLANC Orange, NSW	17	85
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC Marlborough, NZ	27	126

ROSÉ

	GLS	BTL
2023 KIR-YIANNI L'ESPIRIT DU LAC Naoussa, Greece	20	85



RED

2023 KIR-YIANNI PARANGA Amyndeon, Greece	16	70
2021 KIR-YIANNI KALI RIZA AMYNDEON PDO Amyndeon, Greece	23	95
2021 KIR-YIANNI NAOUSSA VILLAGE XINOMAVRO Naoussa, Greece	21	90
2019 SIGALAS RAMNISTA NAOUSSA PDO Santorini, Greece	28	130
YERING STATION VILLAGE PINOT NOIR Yarra Valley, VIC	22	88
BROKENWOOD HUNTER SHIRAZ Hunter Valley, NSW	25	115
BOWEN ESTATE CABERNET SAUVIGNON Coonawarra, SA	22	100
CRAGGY RANGE 'TE MUNA ROAD' PINOT NOIR Hawkes Bay, NZ	38	178

A 1.6% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.
A 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies to all food and beverage purchases on Public Holidays.

**JIMMY'S
KITCHEN**
BAY
Ξ V V Ξ A

BEVERAGE LIST

• COCKTAILS •

OUZO LEMONADE a refreshing, anise-flavoured drink. ouzo, lemonade & Mint	20
SKINOS SOUR (MASTIHA SOUR) a twist on the whiskey sour using mastiha, a liqueur made from mastic trees on Chios island	22
DIRTY DOG MARTINI classic martini with a Greek twist. stray dog Greek gin, dry vermouth, olive brine	22
GREEK NEGRONI stray dog gin, campari, sweet vermouth garnish with rosemary	22



• MOCKTAILS •

GREEK MOUNTAIN ICED TEA a chilled version of traditional Greek herbal tea, with lime & mint	16
CUCUMBER SPRITZ fresh crushed cucumber, mint, lime juice, with soda & sprite	18

• SPIRITS + OUZO •

LAZARIS CORFU OUZO Corfu Island	14
MINI OUZO Mytilene	12
OUZO NO. 12 Istanbul	15
PLOMARI TSIPOURO Plomari	18
TSILILI TSIPOURI Central Greece	15
STRAY DOG GREEK GIN Aridea	17

• BEERS •

MYTHOS BEER	15
ALFA BEER	15

• STAY UP TO DATE •



**OPA-WORTHY
MOMENTS AHEAD.
SCAN TO FOLLOW
US ON INSTAGRAM**



A 1.6% surcharge applies to all credit card transactions.
A 15% Public Holiday Surcharge applies to all food and beverage purchases on Public Holidays.